
•  L A K E MON T  •

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT SCORE HDCP NET

BLUE 536 222 408 367 350 221 407 156 510 3177

P
L

A
Y

E
R 357 322 502 198 408 389 194 349 548 3267 6444

WHITE 507 206 390 347 325 195 375 148 500 2993 320 300 480 181 378 365 160 323 508 3015 6008

HANDICAP 1 11 7 13 15 5 9 17 3 14 6 2 10 8 12 16 18 4

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PAR 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 35 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 36 71

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

RED 360 144 324 297 280 140 292 134 451 2422 237 213 408 95 309 279 98 266 435 2340 4762

HANDICAP 5 15 3 9 11 13 7 17 1 14 6 2 16 8 10 18 12 4

DATE: SCORER: ATTEST:

LAKEMONT RULES OF PLAY
USGA Rules govern all play except where modified by Local Rules.
OB marked by fence or white stakes on holes 7, 9, 12, 14, 17, & 18.

Daily golf cart rules are located at starter booth.

White/Red Combo 2614 2801 5415

Men’s Rating/Slope Women’s Rating/Slope

Blue
White
White/Red Combo
Red

71.6 /136
68.6 /129
66.3 /125
64.3 /120

White
White/Red Combo
Red

74.2 /136
70.9 /127
68.5/121



	

   Stonemont
   Lakemont
  Half-way House
   Water Stations

2

11

1

10

11

15

10

13

17

12

16

14

18

2

6

1

4

8

3

7

5
9

6

15

3

12

7

16

4

13

8

17

5

14

9

18

Club
House

Driving
Range

Stone Mountain GC - Download Our App!

PHONE 770.465.3278 • www.stonemountaingolf.com

•  STON EMON T •
A Robert Trent Jones Sr. Design

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT SCORE HDCP NET

BLACK 451 289 533 435 441 230 447 200 439 3465

P
L

A
Y

E
R

202 418 388 417 423 407 188 430 525 3398 6863

BLUE 435 279 491 415 395 210 415 170 404 3214 185 400 368 400 409 395 180 415 513 3265 6479

WHITE 423 269 465 391 370 194 392 143 370 3017 169 382 350 387 390 378 169 400 487 3112 6129

GOLD 254 269 463 361 357 157 410 130 356 2757 155 360 330 350 361 340 145 370 460 2871 5628

HANDICAP 1 17 11 5 9 13 3 15 7 14 2 18 4 8 10 16 6 12
PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PAR 4 4 5 4 4 3 4/5 3 4 35/36 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 35 70/71
PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

PATH
ONLY

RED 254 257 449 300 320 120 390 130 356 2576 145 365 330 310 361 325 144 290 448 2718 5294

HANDICAP 9 13 1 5 7 15 11 17 3 16 2 14 10 8 12 18 6 4

DATE: SCORER: ATTEST:

STONEMONT RULES OF PLAY
USGA Rules govern all play except where modified by Local Rules.

OB marked by fence or white stakes on holes 1, 2, 3, 9, 13, 14, 15, & 16.
Daily golf cart rules are located at starter booth.

Men’s Rating/Slope Women’s Rating/Slope

Black
Blue
White
Gold
Red
Yellow

73.7/131
72.0 /127
70.4 /123
68.8 /119
66.6 /115
60.1/97

White
Gold
Red
Yellow

75.6 /137
73.5/130
70.8 /124
61.5/102


