• LAKEMONT •

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	ТОТ	SCORE	HDCP	NET
BLUE	536	222	408	367	350	221	407	156	510	3177	E R	357	322	502	198	408	389	194	349	548	3267	6444			
WHITE White/Red Combo	507	206	390	347	325	195	375	148	500	2993 2614		320	300	480	181	378	365	160	323	508	3015	6008 5415			
HANDICAP	1	11	7	13	15	5	9	17	3	2014	D T	14	6	2	10	8	12	16	18	4	2001	0410			
		PATH ONLY				PATH ONLY		PATH ONLY							PATH ONLY			PATH ONLY	PATH ONLY						
		PATH ONLY				PATH ONLY		PATH ONLY							PATH ONLY			PATH ONLY	PATH ONLY						
		PATH ONLY				PATH ONLY		PATH ONLY							PATH ONLY			PATH ONLY	PATH ONLY						
PAR	5	3	4	4	4	3	4	3	5	35		4	4	5	3	4	4	3	4	5	36	71			
		PATH ONLY				PATH ONLY		PATH ONLY							PATH ONLY			PATH ONLY	PATH ONLY						
		PATH ONLY				PATH ONLY		PATH ONLY							PATH ONLY			PATH ONLY	PATH ONLY						
		PATH ONLY				PATH ONLY		PATH ONLY							PATH ONLY			PATH ONLY	PATH ONLY						
RED	360	144	324	297	280	140	292	134	451	2422		237	213	408	95	309	279	98	266	435	2340	4762			
HANDICAP	5	15	3	9	11	13	7	17	1			14	6	2	16	8	10	18	12	4					

DATE: SCORER:

LAKEMONT RULES OF PLAY

USGA Rules govern all play except where modified by Local Rules.

OB marked by fence or white stakes on holes 7, 9, 12, 14, 17, & 18.

Daily golf cart rules are located at starter booth.

ATTEST:

Blue 71.6/136
White 68.6/129
White/Red Combo 66.3/125
Red 64.3/120

Women's Rating/Slope

White 74.2/136 White/Red Combo 70.9/127 Red 68.5/121



• STONEMONT •

A Robert Trent Jones Sr. Design

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	ТОТ	SCORE	HDCP	NET
BLACK	451	289	533	435	441	230	447	200	439	3465		202	418	388	417	423	407	188	430	525	3398	6863			
BLUE	435	279	491	415	395	210	415	170	404	3214	E R	185	400	368	400	409	395	180	415	513	3265	6479			
WHITE	423	269	465	391	370	194	392	143	370	3017	A Y	169	382	350	387	390	378	169	400	487	3112	6129			
GOLD	254	269	463	361	357	157	410	130	356	2757	T d	155	360	330	350	361	340	145	370	460	2871	5628			
HANDICAP	1	17	11	5	9	13	3	15	7			14	2	18	4	8	10	16	6	12					
	PATH ONLY					PATH ONLY		PATH ONLY	PATH ONLY			PATH ONLY						PATH ONLY							
	PATH ONLY					PATH ONLY		PATH ONLY	PATH ONLY			PATH ONLY						PATH ONLY							
	PATH ONLY					PATH ONLY		PATH ONLY	PATH ONLY			PATH ONLY						PATH ONLY							
PAR	4	4	5	4	4	3	4/5	3	4	35/36		3	4	4	4	4	4	3	4	5	35	70/71			
	PATH ONLY					PATH ONLY		PATH ONLY	PATH ONLY			PATH ONLY						PATH ONLY							
	PATH ONLY					PATH ONLY		PATH ONLY	PATH ONLY			PATH ONLY						PATH ONLY							
	PATH ONLY					PATH ONLY		PATH ONLY	PATH ONLY			PATH ONLY						PATH ONLY							
RED	254	257	449	300	320	120	390	130	356	2576		145	365	330	310	361	325	144	290	448	2718	5294			
HANDICAP	9	13	1	5	7	15	11	17	3			16	2	14	10	8	12	18	6	4					
DATE:			SCOR	ER:								AT	TEST	:											

STONEMONT RULES OF PLAY

USGA Rules govern all play except where modified by Local Rules.

OB marked by fence or white stakes on holes 1, 2, 3, 9, 13, 14, 15, & 16.

Daily golf cart rules are located at starter booth.

Men's Ra	ting/Slope
Black	73.7/131
Blue	72.0/127
White	70.4/123
Gold	68.8/119
Red	66.6/115
Yellow	60.1/97

 Women's Rating/Slope

 White
 75.6/137

 Gold
 73.5/130

 Red
 70.8/124

 Yellow
 61.5/102

